
LAND SURVEYORS 
 

Name Address City/Email Phone 
Apex Surveying 
Jeff Mulock 

15621 Railroad St. Suite 202 
 

Hayward, WI 54843 
apexsurveying@cheqnet.net  

715-634-3435 
800-599-9781 

Ayres Associates 
 

3433 Oakwood Hills Parkway 
P.O. Box 1590 

Eau Claire, WI 54701 715-834-3161 
800-338-7303 

Chippewa Surveying 
John Mickesh 

411 N. Bridge St. Chippewa Falls, WI 54729 715-723-4600 

David A. Kaiser 1305 Parkridge Dr. Ladysmith, WI 54848 715-532-0451 Home 
Hiess-Loken & Associates, LLC 
Jason R. Hiess 

4905 County Hwy. J Chippewa Falls, WI 54729 
hlsurvey@sbcglobal.net  
www.hiess-loken.com  

715-720-4000 Office 
715-720-4000 Fax 
 

MSA Professional Services 
Gregory Rhinehart 

307 Main Street 
P.O. Box 349 

Friendship, WI 53934 
jdermuth@msa-ps.com  

608-339-8087 
608-339-3808 Fax 

David Rieder 2650N County Hwy. F Birchwood, WI 54817 715-354-3380 
Rusk Surveying, Ltd. 
Larry Gotham 

115 W. 2nd St. S. Ladysmith, WI 54848 
lgotham@centurytel.net  

715-532-5757 

Frank Henry Survey Corp. 
Al Schneider 

W8425 North Rd. Phillips, WI  54555 
fhenry@pctcnet.net  

715-339-3899 
 

Stowe Land Surveying Inc. 
Richard Stowe 

W1370 Peufald Dr. Birchwood, WI 54817 715-354-7826 

Wagner Surveying Associates, Inc. 
Mark Krause 

26745 Lakeland Ave. N. 
P.O. Box 89 

Webster, WI 54893 
wagnersurveying@centurytel.net  

715-866-4295 Office 
715-866-4206 Fax 

Heart of the North Surveying 
Larry Nelson 

10339 North Duffy Rd. Hayward, WI 54843 
lnelson2700@gmail.com  

715-634-2442 
1-800-934-8442 

Cedar Corporation 
Ron Jasperson 

604 Wilson Ave. Menomonie, WI  54751 
ron.jasperson@cedarcorp.com  

1-800-472-7372 

Denzine Surveying Inc. 
Rick Denzine 

122 W. 8th Ave.  Stanley, WI 54768 
denzinesurveying@yahoo.com  

715-709-0133 Office 

All Land Data 
Gene Wadzinski 

211 S. 58th Ave. Wausau, WI 54401 
lldevl@aol.com  

715-218-5151 Mobile 

Ritchie Land Surveying 15 E. Eau Claire St. 
P.O. Box 683 

Rice Lake, WI 54868 715-234-9055 

Points North Surveying 
Samuel Wenz 

33828 25th Ave. 
 

Boyd, WI 54726 
points_north@juno.com  

715-644-5080 Home 
715-313-0811 Mobile 

William Rowland Land Surveying 
William Rowland 

W3559 Morningside Park Rd. 
 

Sarona, WI 54870 715-635-9379  



Cooper Engineering Company Inc. 2600 College Dr. 
P.O. Box 230 

Rice Lake, WI 54868 715-234-7008 

Brandon King Land Surveying, LLC 
Brandon King 

P.O. Box 492 
 

Chetek, WI 54728 
bklsllc@gmail.com  

715-639-5243 Office  
651-380-5471 Mobile 

Kramer Land Design Studio 
Engineering & Land Surveying 
Gregory Raymond 

1818 Brackett Ave.  Eau Claire, WI 54701 
info@klds.net  
www.klds.net  

715-831-0654 Office  
 

Shilts Land Surveying, LLC 
Matt Shilts  

504 Rudolph Rd. Cameron, WI 54822 
matt@shiltslandsurveying.com  
www.shiltslandsurveying.com  

715-651-5476 
 

North 40 Land Surveying Inc. 
Michael C. Clamer 

P.O. Box 339 Stone Lake, WI 54876 
north40rls@hotmail.com  

715-296-0150 

Maines & Associates, S.C. 
Gregory S. Maines 

5230 State Hwy. 70 West Eagle River, WI 54521 
greg@mainesandassociates.com 
www.mainesandassociates.com  

715-479-2570 Office 
715-479-7272 Fax 
715-891-1097 Mobile 

Steigerwaldt Land Surveying, LLC 
Ted Sommer 

856 North Fourth St. Tomahawk, WI 54487 
teds@slstomahawk.com 
www.slstomahawk.com 

715-453-3274 Office 
715-453-8325 Fax 
715-892-0934 Mobile 

Auth-Consulting Associates 
Ty Dodge 

2920 Enloe St. Suite 101 Hudson, WI 54016 
tdodge@authconsulting.com 
www.authconsulting.com  

715-386-2007 
715-232-8490 

Quest Civil Engineers 
Sam Kotke 

2811 8th St. South Suite 8 Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494 
Sam.kotke@questllc.biz 
www.questllc.biz 

715-423-3525 
715-323-6473 

J.W. Austin Associates LLC 
Jeff Austin 

P.O. Box 111 Minocqua, WI 54548 
jeff@resurvey.org 
www.resurvey.org 

715-356-2559 

 


